
CLASSEMENT BRUT

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

1 BOUQUET Sandrine 20 17 19 27 22 18 16 88

2 TESTET Valérie 12 15 22 12 20 23 17 22 87

3 BOURDRY Christine 15 22 14 21 72

4 BERGUIGNAT Jocelyne 12 16 19 19 15 10 69

5 DUFRENOY Myriam 16 12 12 16 19 14 18 69

6 TRAN Emilie 9 10 19 15 53

7 CHABRIER Marie-Laure 8 15 13 13 49

8 BUGE Danièle 12 9 11 13 12 48

9 CHENEBAUD Soline 22 19 41

10 BOMBARD Brigitte 5 10 6 12 5 33

11 CLAVERIE Dany 15 17 32

12 BASTIERE Sylvie 11 9 9 29

13 GARAICOCHEA Sylviane 3 2 7 9 2 10 29

14 HIRTZ Brigitte 15 11 26

15 BERTRANET Sophie 25 25

16 DAVIAUX Florence 11 14 25

17 DESOUCHE Danielle 12 13 25

18 GRAPOTTE Béatrice 25 25

19 MASSE Patricia 15 9 24

20 DUBRANA Sandy 23 23

21 HEBERT Marie-Ange 10 13 23

22 MARICAL Lucie 7 6 8 21

23 NOEL Danièle 6 7 8 21

24 TOULOUSE Marie-Claire 10 10 20

25 MACHY Véronique 18 18

26 CORDET Chantal 10 7 17

27 BOLZE Marie Hélène 16 16

28 DELFORGE Nathalie 14 14

29 ACKERET Caroline 10 3 13

30 LABEYRIE Fabienne 13 13

31 CRUSE Sylvie 9 3 12

32 LAPOUDGE Christine 11 11

33 PELON Sylvie 4 4 8

34 BONNET Jacqueline 6 6

35 LI Xiaoyan 6 6

36 MAHARIBATCHA Annie Vui 6 6

37 PRABIS Anne 6 6

38 BRILLET Catherine 4 4

39 DIGONNET Mireille 4 4

40 BAZIN Christine 3 3

41 MASETTI Violette 3 3

42 DUPOURQUE Brigitte 2 2

* Somme des 4 meilleurs classements

DAMES
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CLASSEMENT BRUT

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

1 MELLIER Matthieu 26 25 34 36 35 31 36 141

2 ROSA Stefano 33 29 31 39 37 32 141

3 BARDE Aurelien 35 28 29 29 30 123

4 BAGNERES DARNAUDERY Fabrice 29 23 23 23 31 26 26 29 115

5 GIANNICHI Mathias 34 26 26 28 114

6 SAVARIEAU Louis 30 22 30 31 113

7 SAUSSEAU Benoit 25 27 28 27 107

8 MAGER Aurélien 24 21 26 33 104

9 DORARD Jean-François 26 21 25 25 25 101

10 LAVEISSIERE Bernard 22 24 23 18 23 92

11 CLAEYS Baptiste 19 19 18 20 19 28 23 16 90

12 TUIHAAMOUGA Aloïsio 30 29 29 88

13 GUYON Stéphane 19 20 15 22 17 24 20 18 86

14 JEAN Sébastien 29 28 29 86

15 PEREZ Nicolas 31 29 25 85

16 BATS Philippe 19 18 17 23 22 82

17 MOULIA Jacques 23 29 30 82

18 FREMONT Philippe 14 16 24 21 20 81

19 CHEMINADE Bernard 28 24 26 78

20 BORDES Stéphane 23 31 23 77

21 BENHAIM Norbert 22 21 14 18 75

22 ZEMBITSKI Georges 20 21 14 17 15 16 74

23 COURTET Bruno 19 26 25 70

24 MOURET Nicolas 25 21 23 69

25 SOCQUET-JUGLARD Jean-Marc 24 15 15 14 68

26 CHABRIER Francis 14 11 13 17 21 65

27 POUYFAUCON Thierry 17 22 14 11 64

28 PUYO Patrick 19 22 21 62

29 REVARDEL Jean Marie 12 8 17 11 16 15 14 62

30 GOUJON Pascal 19 20 22 61

31 LERDU Jean-Luc 13 14 16 16 59

32 DINH-PHUNG Olivier 29 28 57

33 SALBERT Lionel 12 9 16 10 12 11 17 57

34 SALOT Cyrille 27 28 55

35 TILLAC Grégoire 30 25 55

36 LABORDE Stéphane 26 27 53

37 LACROIX Bernard 14 9 13 7 14 12 9 53

38 LAPOUDGE Jean Louis 26 27 53

39 DAUTREMER Yves 11 9 16 15 8 51

40 DUPUIS Jean Pierre 11 13 13 10 11 12 13 51

41 ASTOUL Philippe 14 9 10 14 8 47

42 MIRAMON Alain 9 10 12 15 46

47 CRUCHADE Daniel 9 8 9 17 8 43

48 PICARD Franck 9 8 8 9 8 12 13 43

49 RAHIMI Behzad 21 22 43

50 LATIMIER Paul Emile 9 13 7 7 6 12 41

MESSIEURS
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CLASSEMENT BRUT

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

MESSIEURS
51 TARIS Grégory 18 23 41

52 CANOT Alain 7 13 9 10 39

53 GARANDEL Yann 8 7 12 9 10 39

54 GARCIA Olivier 21 18 39

55 LACOMBE Gregory 10 12 17 39

56 BAYLOT Antony 18 20 38

57 BRIDET Guy 6 9 11 10 36

58 MENAT Pierre 17 19 36

59 VERNIER Daniel 15 8 13 36

60 LEFEBURE Brice 34 34

61 BARAKAT Michel 15 17 32

62 HOARE Christopher 32 32

63 ADAMSKI Julien 31 31

64 BARRE Jean Marc 9 4 9 9 31

65 CHARRUAUD Philippe 30 30

66 ICHY Yahya 30  30

67 LAMBERT Thibaud 30 30

68 OLLIVIER Thierry 18 12 30

69 RIVES Sébastien 16 13 29

70 BAZIN Robert 14 14 28

71 BRETEAU Yvon 15 12 27

72 CHARRUAUD Lucas 27 27

73 GARCIA-IBANEZ Nicolas 11 16 27

74 MINET Julien 27 27

75 BERTRANET Bruno 7 11 8 26

76 BLAS Jacques 26 26

77 BOUDAL Christian 26 26

78 ROSAIN Julien 26 26

79 BOURGAIN Jean Michel 13 12 25

80 DUBROCA MARSAN Arthur 24 24

81 GAUTHERON Jean Michel 13 11 24

82 LINOS Thomas 24 24

83 REY Benjamin 24 24

84 ROUMEGOUS Romain 24 24

85 ANDREBE Bernard 8 2 4 3 4 6 5 3 23

86 AUMONT Damien 23 23

87 BERTROU Paul 23 23

88 BLENKHORN David 23 23

89 COSTE Didier 13 10 23

90 BERNARD Arnaud 22 22

91 DUPIOL Michel 12 10 22

92 BARRAUD Maxime 21 21

93 MOUCHE Charlie 21 21

94 BOULDOIRES Bertrand 20 20

95 CELLIER Denis-Jean 11 9 20

96 ROUDAUT Jean-Luc 20 20
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CLASSEMENT BRUT

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

MESSIEURS
97 CASTEL Stéphane 19 19

98 CRESSON Pierre 19 19

99 CROISE Thomas 19 19

100 GROULIER Pierre Alain 5 6 8 19

101 MONTANGON Olivier 19 19

102 WONG-SO Laurent 19 19

103 LE BORGNE Laurent 18 18

104 MENEC Jean-Pascal 18 18

105 DESOUCHE Philippe 8 9 17

106 DUCASSE William 17 17

107 GILLIS Hervé 10 7 17

108 LEFRANC Fabien 17 17

109 PIVARD Gilles 17 17

110 UTRERA Jean-Claude 16 16

111 DURIEZ Kevin 15 15

112 MAHARIBATCHA Robert 15 15

113 DUBROCA MARSAN Olivier 14 14

114 LACHAPELE Philippe 9 5 14

115 CLERC Brice 13 13

116 DUBROCA MARSAN Paul 13 13

117 JOLIVET Fabrice 13 13

118 LAMEAUX Arthur 13 13

119 ORGUEIL Jean Jacques 13 13

120 DUTHEIL Denis 12 12

121 BALDIT Christian 5 6 11

122 CARRANTI Gilles 11 11

123 EYSSAUTIER Eric 11 11

124 LABEYRIE Pascal 11 11

125 MASSE Gérard 11 11

126 RAGUENEL Thierry 3 8 11

127 THELLIEZ Maxime 10 10

128 CRAWFORD John 9 9

129 GAILLOT Vincent 9 9

130 LAUSSU Sébastien 9 9

131 LEBOURG Gerard 9 9

132 LOCCI Sébastien 9 9

133 DUCOS Grégory 8 8

134 MALBEAU Ilan 8 8

135 SERVEAU Dominique 8 8

136 DE MAISSIN Louis 6 6

137 VIERO Michel 1 5 6

138 BESSE Alain-Joël 4 4

139 BOUDIE Pascal 3 3

140 LAURISSE Eric 3 3

141 DEGERT Patrick 2 2

142 VIALA Yves 2 2
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CLASSEMENT BRUT

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

MESSIEURS
143 MOMMOLIN Daniel 1 1

144 RAYNIER Jean-Christophe 1 1

* Somme des 4 meilleurs classements
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CLASSEMENT NET

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

1 TESTET Valerie 27 31 38 26 36 39 32 37 150

2 BOUQUET Sandrine 36 33 35 44 34 29 30 149

3 DUFRENOY Myriam 33 27 29 35 35 31 39 142

4 BERGUIGNAT Jocelyne 30 33 38 37 32 26 140

5 BOMBARD Brigitte 33 37 32 38 26 140

6 BUGE Danièle 36 32 36 34 33 139

7 TRAN Emile 28 30 43 31 132

8 GARAICOCHEA Sylviane 28 19 32 33 28 35 128

9 BOURDRY Christine 26 36 28 35 125

10 CHABRIER Marie-Laure 28 33 29 32 122

11 NOEL Danièle 34 28 35 97

12 BASTIERE Sylvie 32 29 29 90

13 DAVIAUX Florence 40 44 84

14 CRUSE Sylvie 51 32 83

15 CHENEBAUD Soline 41 37 78

16 MARICAL Lucie 26 23 29 78

17 CLAVERIE  Dany 36 38 74

18 DUPOURQUE Brigitte 29 42 71

19 CORDET Chantal 38 31 69

20 PELON Sylvie 36 33 69

21 DESOUCHE Danielle 34 34 68

22 MASSE Patricia 40 28 68

23 HIRTZ Brigitte 37 30 67

24 HEBERT Marie-Ange 31 35 66

25 TOULOUSE Marie-Claire 25 31 56

26 ACKERET Caroline 32 23 55

27 MASETTI Violette 37 37

28 BOLZE Marie Hélène 36 36

29 LABEYRIE Fabienne 36 36

30 DUBRANA Sandy 35 35

31 GRAPOTTE Béatrice 34 34

32 LI Xiaoyan 34 34

33 BAZIN Christine 33 33

34 BERTRANET Sophie 33 33

35 DELFORGE Nathalie 33 33

36 DIGONNET Mireille 33 33

37 BRILLET Catherine 32 32

38 LAPOUDGE Christine 32 32

39 MACHY Véronique 31 31

40 MAHARIBATCHA Annie Vui 31 31

41 PRABIS Anne 26 26

42 BONNET Jacqueline 25 25

* Somme des 4 meilleurs classements

DAMES
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CLASSEMENT NET

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

1 BAGNERES DARNAUDERY Fabrice 41 36 35 36 44 35 36 39 160

2 CLAEYS Baptiste 37 35 36 39 36 43 39 29 158

3 SAVARIEAU Louis 42 33 40 40 155

4 LACROIX Bernard 39 25 42 29 40 33 28 154

5 PICARD Franck 35 30 31 36 39 41 38 154

6 MELLIER Matthieu 28 27 36 39 37 35 41 153

7 ROSA Stefano 37 33 35 42 39 34 153

8 SALBERT Lionel 35 30 38 33 36 29 37 146

9 BRIDET Guy 33 39 39 33 144

10 GUYON Stéphane 34 34 30 37 31 38 35 32 144

11 LATIMIER Paul Emile 33 39 32 30 26 40 144

12 DUPUIS Jean Pierre 36 35 37 30 32 35 35 143

13 REVARDEL Jean Marie 32 26 38 30 34 36 34 142

14 ZEMBITSKI Georges 37 39 29 32 30 32 140

15 BARDE Aurelien 39 31 33 33 34 139

16 CRUCHADE Daniel 29 32 34 44 24 139

17 BARRE Jean Marc 36 26 41 35 138

18 DORARD Jean-François 35 30 34 35 34 138

19 GARANDEL Yann 33 30 39 32 34 138

20 CHABRIER Francis 30 31 32 34 40 137

21 LAVEISSIERE Bernard 32 35 34 29 34 135

22 ASTOUL Philippe 35 30 29 39 29 133

23 CANOT Alain 32 36 29 35 132

24 FREMONT Philippe 24 28 37 34 33 132

25 SOCQUET-JUGLARD Jean-Marc 40 28 32 30 130

26 ANDREBE Bernard 38 19 24 26 29 36 25 25 129

27 DAUTREMER Yves 30 28 37 33 26 128

28 GIANNICHI Mathias 38 29 29 32 128

29 LERDU Jean-Luc 30 30 32 34 126

30 BENHAIM Norbert 33 34 25 33 125

31 MIRAMON Alain 27 32 33 33 125

32 BATS Philippe 26 29 27 33 33 122

33 MAGER Aurélien 28 25 31 38 122

34 SAUSSEAU Benoit 29 31 31 31 122

35 POUYFAUCON Thierry 29 35 25 22 111

36 MOULIA Jacques 33 39 38 110

37 PEREZ Nicolas 41 38 31 110

38 JEAN Sébastien 36 36 37 109

39 CHEMINADE Bernard 38 34 36 108

40 GOUJON Pascal 35 34 37 106

41 COURTET Bruno 31 38 35 104

42 TUIHAAMOUGA Aloïsio 36 34 34 104

47 LACOMBE Gregory 34 34 34 102

48 BORDES Stéphane 30 40 31 101

49 MOURET Nicolas 36 31 33 100

50 VERNIER Daniel 38 27 34 99

MESSIEURS
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CLASSEMENT NET

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

MESSIEURS
51 PUYO Patrick 30 34 33 97

52 GROULIER Pierre Alain 28 34 32 94

53 BLENKHORN David 86 86

54 GAUTHERON Jean-Michel 44 39 83

55 BERTRANET Bruno 22 30 24 76

56 RIVES Sébastien 42 33 75

57 BARAKAT Michel 35 37 72

58 DINH-PHUNG Olivier 37 35 72

59 LABORDE Stéphane 36 36 72

60 MENAT Pierre 36 34 70

61 BRETEAU Yvon 36 33 69

62 COSTE Didier 39 30 69

63 RAHIMI Behzad 35 34 69

64 TILLAC Grégoire 37 32 69

65 DUPIOL Michel 35 33 68

66 GARCIA-IBANEZ Nicolas 33 34 67

67 TARIS Grégory 31 36 67

68 BAZIN Robert 34 32 66

69 OLLIVIER Thierry 37 29  66

70 BAYLOT Antony 29 35 64

71 LACHAPELE Philippe 34 29 63

72 LAPOUDGE Jean Louis 31 32 63

73 SALOT Cyrille 30 32 62

74 BALDIT Christian 29 32 61

75 DESOUCHE Philippe 31 29 60

76 GILLIS Hervé 31 29 60

77 RAGUENEL Thierry 21 38 59

78 DURIEZ Kevin 58 58

79 BOURGAIN Jean Michel 30 27 57

80 CELLIER Denis-Jean 30 26 56

81 GARCIA Olivier 26 25 51

82 RAYNIER Jean Christophe 28 22 50

83 VIERO Michel 22 25 47

84 LAUSSU Sébastien 46 46

85 CRESSON Pierre 41 41

86 DUBROCA MARSAN Arthur 41 41

87 EYSSAUTIER Eric 41 41

88 DUBROCA MARSAN Olivier 40 40

89 ROUMEGOUS Romain 40 40

90 ICHY Yahya 39 39

91 LABEYRIE Pascal 39 39

92 BERTROU Paul 38 38

93 MOUCHE Charlie 38 38

94 REY Benjamin 38 38

95 ROUDAUT Jean-Luc 38 38

96 ADAMSKI Julien 37 37
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CLASSEMENT NET

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

MESSIEURS
97 BARRAUD Maxime 37 37

98 CHARRUAUD Philippe 37 37

99 BLAS Jacques 36 36

100 CROISE Thomas 36 36

101 DUBROCA MARSAN Paul 36 36

102 HOARE Christopher 35 35

103 LAMBERT Thibaud 35 35

104 DUCASSE William 34 34

105 JOLIVET Fabrice 34 34

106 LEFEBURE Brice 34 34

107 MINET Julien 34 34

108 PIVARD Gilles 34 34

109 BOUDAL Christian 33 33

110 LEBOURG Gerard 33 33

111 AUMONT Damien 32 32

112 BERNARD Arnaud 32 32

113 CHARRUAUD Lucas 32 32

114 LEFRANC Fabien 32 32

115 WONG-SO Laurent 32 32

116 DEGERT Patrick 31 31

117 LAMEAUX Arthur 31 31

118 MENEC Jean-Pascal 31 31

119 ROSAIN Julien 31 31

120 UTRERA Jean-Claude 31 31

121 DUTHEIL Denis 30 30

122 GAILLOT Vincent 30 30

123 LINOS Thomas 30 30

124 MASSE Gérard 30 30

125 BOUDIE Pascal 29 29

126 LE BORGNE Laurent 29 29

127 MONTANGON Olivier 29 29

128 ORGUEIL Jean Jacques 29 29

129 SERVEAU Dominique 29 29

130 BOULDOIRES Bertrand 28 28

131 CASTEL Stéphane 28 28

132 DUCOS Grégory 28 28

133 MALBEAU Ilan 28 28

134 MOMMOLIN Daniel 28 28

135 BESSE Alain-Joël 27 27

136 LAURISSE Eric 27 27

137 MAHARIBATCHA Robert 27 27

138 VIALA Yves 27 27

139 CARRANTI Gilles 25 25

140 CLERC Brice 25 25

141 LOCCI Sébastien 22 22

142 THELLIEZ Maxime 22 22
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CLASSEMENT NET

CLASS NOM Prénom 27/3 25/4 2/5 6/6 4/7 31/8 12/9 5/10 Total *

MESSIEURS
143 CRAWFORD John 20 20

144 DE MAISSIN Louis 19 19

* Somme des 4 meilleurs classements
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